Bus

International Coach Service N3205 Kyiv - Dresden - Stuttgart

Direction
Kyiv (Central Bus Station) — Flughafen/Messe

19 stops

Open route schedule

Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

Kyiv (Kyiv Bus Station)

Kyiv (Dachna Bus Station)

Zhytomyr (Bus Station)

Rivne (Bus Station)

Lviv (Stryiskyi Bus Station)

Lviv train station

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Chemnitz, Omnibusbahnhof

Jena, Busbahnhof

Weimar, Schopenhauerstralie

Erfurt, Busbahnhof

Gieflen Mathematikum

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Heilbronn Hbf/Busbahnhof

Flughafen/Messe

Route schedule
Kyiv (Central Bus Station) — Flughafen/Messe

M3205 — Kyiv - Dresden - Stuttgart

Go to website

biar

Monday 07:45

Tuesday 07:45

Wednesday 07:45

Thursday 07:45

Friday 07:45

Saturday 07:45

Sunday 07:45

Route info

Direction: Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 36 hour 15 min

SVErIge
CaHkT-
Oslo & MNeTepbypr
E 7, Helsinki
Stockholm Eesti
Latwvija
Danmark
@
jdam Lietuva Mockaea
Britain
Hamburg Benapyce
Berlin 5
London, MNederland " Polska
2 D
Paris Cesko sl
Lo slovensko e
. T ek
France Magyarorszag ]
® Zagreb Romania
RERESK3 cpéuja Bucjresti
Bxnrapua
Barcelona Italia {=tanbul
TEAAGC fzmir Turkiye
sl B DpenstsgatMap contributors
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3205-768827136-2871953576
https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3205-768827136-2871953576
https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3205-768827136-2871953576

Direction Route schedule

Flughafen/Messe — Kyiv (Central Bus Station) Flughafen/Messe — Kyiv (Central Bus Station)
19 stops Monday 08:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30
Flughafen/Messe

Wednesday 08:30
Heilbronn Hbf/Busbahnhof

Thursday 08:30
Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Friday 08:30
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof Saturday 08:30
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer StralRe Sunday 08:30
GieRen Mathematikum

Route info
Erfurt, Busbahnhof Direction: Flughafen/Messe

Stops: 19

Weimar, Schopenhauerstralte
Trip Duration: 35 hour 10 min

Jena, Busbahnhof

Chemnitz, Omnibusbahnhof

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Lviv train station

Lviv (Stryiskyi Bus Station)

Rivne (Bus Station)

Zhytomyr (Bus Station)

Kyiv (Dachna Bus Station)

Kyiv (Kyiv Bus Station)

Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

N3205 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Kyiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3205-768827136-2871953576

